LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY (LBNL)

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Monday, January 13, 2014
5:30 - 8:30 pm
Food for CAG members is provided beginning at 5:45
North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA

Meeting objectives:
e Update CAG members on activities related to proposed Richmond Bay

Campus.

e Provide update and respond to comments and questions on Lab design and
construction projects.
e Hear scientist presentations on synthetic biology, followed by presentations
by and discussion with bio-ethics/policy experts, followed by questions and
discussion with CAG members.

A GENDA

5:30

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:30

6:40

7:00

7:10

7:30

8:00

8:30

. Networking/informal discussion

. Welcome/opening remarks

. Richmond Bay Campus Update

. Update on current and possible future

design and construction projects

. Introduction to Synthetic Biology

Presentations by scientists
1) Tools of Domestication
2) Synthetic Biology Enabled Science
3) Synthetic Biology Program Oversight

Thoughts on ethics and policy
1) Bioethical Considerations
2) Biosecurity and Commerce

Panel discussion

Discussion with CAG members

. Public Comment

--- Close --

Www.lbnl—cag.org

All

Daniel Iacofano, MIG
Sam Chapman, LBNL

Stan Tuholski, LBNL

Jay Keasling, LBNL

Sarah Richardson, JGI
Sam Deutsch, JGI
Nathan Hillson, JBEI

David Winickoff, UCB
Stephen Maurer, UCB

All Presenters

Presenters and CAG

Daniel Iacofano & Public



