LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY (LBNL)

Community Advisory Group (CAG)

Monday, January 13, 2014 5:30 – 8:30 pm Food for CAG members is provided beginning at 5:45 North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA

Meeting objectives:

- Update CAG members on activities related to proposed Richmond Bay Campus.
- Provide update and respond to comments and questions on Lab design and construction projects.
- Hear scientist presentations on synthetic biology, followed by presentations by and discussion with bio-ethics/policy experts, followed by questions and discussion with CAG members.

	AGENDA	
5:30	1. Networking/informal discussion	All
6:00	2. Welcome/opening remarks	Daniel Iacofano, MIG
6:05	3. Richmond Bay Campus Update	Sam Chapman, LBNL
6:10	4. Update on current and possible future design and construction projects	Stan Tuholski, LBNL
6:30	5. Introduction to Synthetic Biology	Jay Keasling, LBNL
6:40	 Presentations by scientists 1) Tools of Domestication 2) Synthetic Biology Enabled Science 3) Synthetic Biology Program Oversight 	Sarah Richardson, JGI Sam Deutsch, JGI Nathan Hillson, JBEI
7:00	Thoughts on ethics and policy1) Bioethical Considerations2) Biosecurity and Commerce	David Winickoff, UCB Stephen Maurer, UCB
7:10	Panel discussion	All Presenters
7:30	Discussion with CAG members	Presenters and CAG
8:00	6. Public Comment	Daniel Iacofano & Public
8:30	Close	